  Version：B05
Specification
Planar Neon Series
NMS1217-Plus
    www.colorsled.com TEL:+86 0755-2923 1888   E-mail:colors@colorsled.com
  Version：B05
▼Features
※ Light source: High luminous efficiency,  LM80 proved.

▼ System solution
▼Accessory information
 Name Description  Imgae Sectional size Ordering code
 Product
quantity/
case
(PCS)
Product
quantity/
case
(㎏)
Net weight
per box
(㎏)
Gross
weight
(㎏)
Gross weight
(mm)
 Remark
Alumina carrier
Flat mounting
aluminum groove
AS-NMS1217A-1000 60 0.1755 10.53 11.53 1180*125*115
尺寸：
L1000*W14.4*H24.85m
m配螺丝
Aluminum clip Flat mounting of clip AS-NMS1217A-25 300 0.0044 2.01 2.16 250*250*150
尺寸：
L25*W14.4*H24.85mm
配螺丝
Alumina carrier
Aluminum groove
reserved outlet
position
AS-NMS1217A1-1000 48 0.1755 8.424 9.5 1180*125*115
尺寸：
L1000*W14.4*H24.85m
m配螺丝
Aluminum clip
Clip of reserved
outlet position
AS-NMS1217A1-25 300 0.0044 2.01 2.16 250*250*150
尺寸：
L25*W14.4*H24.85mm
配螺丝
Alumina carrier
Pre-installed
aluminium groove
AS-NMS1217A2-1000 48 0.17 8.16 9.16 1180*125*115
尺寸：
L1000*W15.8*H21mm
配螺丝，一米配5个卡子
PC carrier
Flat mounting PC
groove
AS-NMS1217P-1000 60 0.08 4.8 5.8 1180*125*115
尺寸：
L1000*W14.6*H19.35m
m配螺丝
PC carrier
Flat mounting of PC
clip
AS-NMS1217P-25 350 0.004 1.505 1.655 250*250*150
尺寸：
L25*W14.6*H19.35mm
配螺丝
    www.colorsled.com TEL:+86 0755-2923 1888   E-mail:colors@colorsled.com
  Version：B05
Moldable carrier Moldable groovez AS-NMS1217M-500 100 0.0377 3.77 6.49 500*290*290
尺寸：
L500*W13.1*H11.9mm
配螺丝